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 A more current listing of distributors may be available on the manufacturer's website, if available.

 Distributors / Dealers  Contact:  Address:  City/Location: E-mail address:  Phone #:

Empire Caterpillar
www.empire-cat.com/cm 800.423.9802
Hawthorne Machinery
www.hawthornecat.com 858.674.7000
Holt of CA
www.holtca.com 
Johnson Machinery
johnson-machinery.com 951-686-4560
Peterson Tractor 888-PETERSON
  www.petersontractor.com
Quinn Company
www.quinncompany.com 562-463-6000

Clean Diesel Specialists Chris Falcioni 220 W Santa Ana St. Anaheim chrisf@cleandieselspecialistsinc.com 714-276-2020
Cummins Cal Pacific  (S. California) 
cumminscalpacific.com | 800.746.5757
Cummins West   (N. California)
800.595.5050
Coastline Equiptment Inc.
www.coastlineequipment.com
Diesel Emissions Service
www.DieselEmissionsService.com
Iron Man Parts/Services
ironmanparts.com | 800.247.8540
Pape Machinery
www.papemachinery.com | 800.231.2060
Pape Machinery Michael Moss mmoss@papemachinery. com
www.papemachinery.com | 800.231.2060 Steve McDonald smcdonald@papemachinery.com
Peterson Tractor  888-PETERSON
www.petersontractor.com 
RDO Equiptment Company  800.494.4863
www.rdoequipment.com 

Steve Hoke  Multiple Locations Statewide sales@dieselemissionsservice.com 888-792-2922

309-675-0270

Multiple Locations

 This information is provided by the DECS manufacturers. ARB is not responsible for the content or updating the information.

 Many installer businesses will travel large distances, or may install throughout the entire State

GStickney@petersontractor.com 

 Caterpillar

858-674-7029

Juan Huertero

16945 Camino San Bernardo San Diego

 Cleaire / ESW CleanTech

jwood@hawthornecat.com

5380 Commerce Blvd.

Steve Cooksey

Tripp Heller

Jenielle Ravenna

3500 Shepherd Street

jhuertero@empire-cat.com

 ESW CleanTech purchased Cleaire on 4/18/13

3393 Highway 86 Imperial 760-545-6220

7310 Pacific Ave.

510-618-2966

Joe Maynard Jr.

rcram@holtca.com

GStickney@petersontractor.com Grant Stickney 955 Marina Blvd.

  www.cat.com

Jeff Woods

maynard_joe_jr@johnson-machinery.comRiverside800. E. La Cadena Drive

Pleasant Grove

951-686-4560 ext. 2392

cooksey_steve_r@cat.com

916-921-8956Rob Cram

661-399-3600jdman1@coastlineequipment.com

Irvine

City of Industry

949-253-6042

bshepherd@quinnpower.com

scott.ruhlen@cummins.com

Multiple Locations

1939 Deere Ave.

562-463-6013

Rohnert Park

955 Marina Blvd. San Leandro

info@ironmanparts.com

www.rdoequipment.com/contact/index.html

510-618-2966

Bob Buxton

 For Off-Road Diesel Regulation information, visit the ARB's In-Use Off-Road Diesel Vehicle regulation web page at www.arb.ca.gov/ordiesel.htm

14775 Wicks Blvd. San Leandro tripp.c.heller@cummins.com 510-351-6101

Scott Ruhlen

951-520-2971

Bob Shepherd

San Leandro

Grant Stickney 

rbuxton@papemachinery.comNewark

707-584-9161

Factory Contact

Riverside

510-790-360038600 Cedar Blvd.

20 Iowa Ave
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 www.dcl-inc.com;  Distributor List - www.dcl-inc.com/index.php?option=com_content&task=view&id=43
800-872-1968

ext. 292
Gordon Jenkins gjenkins@dcl-inc.com 877-897-9759

BusWest

Clean Diesel Specialists Chris Falcioni 220 W Santa Ana St Anaheim chrisf@cleandieselspecialistsinc.com 714-276-2020
Cummins Pacific 
www.cumminspacific.com
Diesel Emissions Service

www.DieselEmissionsService.com
Diesel Exhaust & Emissions

Diesel Polution Solutions

Energy Systems
www.energysystem.net
Exhaust Emission Reduction Specialists

FleetServ

Hawthorne Machinery

Hawthorne Power CAT

Holt of California
www.holtca.com
Ironman Parts & Services
www.ironmanparts.com
Johnson Machinery
www.johnson-machinery.com
Johnson Power

Los Angeles Freightliner

Pape machinery
www.papemachinery.com
Peterson CAT

Peterson Power

Quinn Company

Quinn Power Bob Shepherd 3500 Shepherd St City of Industry bshepherd@quinnco.com 562-463-6000
Valley Power Systems Suzanne Seivright 11300 Inland Avenue Mira Loma suzanne.seivright@valleypsi.com 800-439-7595
Vehicle Velocity Group Bob Towle 13800 Valley Blvd Fontana btowle@vehiclevelocitygroup.com 888-578-2430

888-315-4228

Jeff Wood

San Leandro gastickney@petersontractor.com 510-357-6200

2920 Norman Strasse Rd #108 San Marcos tom@dieselpolutionsolutions.com 760-407-8134

656 East La Cadena Riverside boardman_larry@johnson-machinery.com

888-578-2430

Michael Schwartz

Jeramy Ostrander 11043 Shoemaker Santa Fe Springs info@dieselexhaust.us 562-944-0014

Samantha 
Krattenmaker

951-686-4560

Bob Towle

800-437-4228

Tom Comeau

Wes Frederic

16156 Washington Dr Fontana info@actcompliance.com

1520 E. Francis St

Larry Boardman

951-734-3400

Ontario

800-437-422816945 Camino San Bernardo

7100 S. Lange Suite #300 Stockton

16945 Camino San Bernardo

bshepherd@uinnco.com 562-463-6000

2535 Anselmo DrivePeggy Miller

13800 Valley Blvd Fontana btowle@vehiclevelocitygroup.com

Bob Shepherd 3500 Shepherd St City of Industry

510-357-6200

Riverside

Rob Cram 7310 Pacific Ave Pleasant Grove rcram@holtca.com

esorenson@papemachinery.com 916-997-2168

boardman_larry@johnson-machinery.comLarry Boardman

Don Richter 800-845-8549

1939 Deere Ave

don@energysystem.net

Scott Ruhlen

sales@dieselemissionsservice.com 909-947-3620

916-860-9685

Corona

951-686-4560

Sacramento

San Leandro gastickney@petersontractor.com

Sam Hernandez

866-751-7264

San Diego shernandez@hawthornecat.com

800 East La Cadena

Grant Stickney 

301 E. Blaine St Corona skrattenmaker@eersretrofit.com

San Diego jwood@hawthornecat.com

955 Marina Blvd

Grant Stickney 955 Marina Blvd

Woodland info@buswest.comAdan Castilo 210 North East St

2850 El Centro RdEric Sorenson

 DCL International, Inc. 

Factory Contact
Dave Jerman

info@ironmanparts.com

scott.ruhlen@cummins.com 800-746-5757

800-458-9199

Irvine

djerman@dcl-inc.com
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 Engine Control Systems / CDTi 
 www.cdti.com;  

Acme Truck Parts and Equipment 
www.acmeequip.com | 800.545.2263
Commerical Engine Service Inc. 
760-947-1293
Central California Power
www.gensets.com I 661-589-2870
Clean Diesel Specialists Chris Falcioni 220 W Santa Ana St. Anaheim chrisf@cleandieselspecialistsinc.com 714-276-2020
Diesel Emissions Service
www.des.direct
Diesel Exhaust Inc. 
www.dieselexhaust.us
Emissions Retrofit Group
emissionsretrofit.com
Fleet Services Inc. 
www.fleetservicesinc.com
Gibbs Truck Centers 
www.gibbstrucks.com | 800.462.5164

San Diego Freightliner 
7451 Trade St.

Myers Diesel Repair 
www.myersdiesel.com | 800.693.7734

Speciality Truck Parts
specialtytruck.com
Terminal Air Brake Supply Larry 2475 South Cherry Avenue Fresno larry@tabsupply.com 559-486-8480
Valley Power Systems 
valleypowersystems.com| 800-439-7595
 ESW Canada

A- Z Bus Sales, Inc.
www.a-zbus.com | 800.437.5522
Clean Diesel Specialists Chris Falcioni 220 W Santa Ana St. Anaheim chrisf@cleandieselspecialistsinc.com 714-276-2020
Diesel Emissions Service
www.DieselEmissionsService.com
Dion International
www.diontrucks.com
Harbor Diesel
www.gohdi.com

Hawthorne Machinery 
www.hawthornecat.com | 
800.437.4228

Barry Evans

Steve Hoke  Multiple Locations Statewide

209-669-54445837 N Goldenstate Blvd.

jwood@hawthornecat.com 858-674-7029

537 W. Anaheim St.

888-792-2922

 www.eswcanada.com

209-466-7021

http://enginecontrolsystems.com/prod-dpf.aspx 

CDTi purchased Engine Control Systems (ECS).  The CDTi/ECS VDECS for off-road is the electrically regenerated (plug-in) Combfilter, which remains vaild 
to install, and the verification EO (approved in 2010) will remain as listing ECS unless the VDECS is changed.

562-591-5665

Lou Leto 19487 Broken Court

Dan Gassaway

Factory Contact

Gary Giacomini

Andy Grutman

5720 Roseville Road, Suite B

Stockton

Hesperia

1016 South Wilson Way

Pete Tuckerman

760-947-1293dan@commercialengineservice.com

714-630-4213

8205 Caliente Road

Shafter

Dick Van Eck, Jr.

Steve Hoke 

11043 Shoemaker Ave

Sacramento

Jeramy Ostrander

626-252-4195

114 Rincon Court

Santa Fe Springs

brian@specialtytruck.com

Oscar Molina 5255 Federal Blvd.

mike.leff@valleypsi.com

Brian Stanton

info@fleetservicesinc.com

lou@gensets.com

 Multiple Locations Statewide sales@des.direct

info@acmeequip.com

916-399-2913

916-473-7393

661-589-2870

info@dieselexhaust.us

Anaheim

805-485-0551

310-984-3940

408-998-7272

661-615-1200

16945 Camino San Bernardo

905-695-4142

209-263-2251

sales@dieselemissionsservice.com

San Diego

Long Beach

Multiple Locations

Jeff Wood San Diego

9606 Enos Lane (Hwy 43) Bakersfield sales@myersdiesel.com

2201 East Ventura Boulevard

562-944-0169

sales@emissionsretrofit.com

3520 Miraloma Ave. 

gmueller@gibbstrucks.comOxnard

425 S. Hacienda Blvd

619-564-3701

888-792-2922

gary@rincontrucks.com 949-492-3520

City of Industry

Factory Contact

Mike Leff

Frank Haas

Gary Mueller

21107 Chico Street

Interstate International

Los Angeles Truck Centers

Los Angeles Truck Centers

Mark Cueto

Jim Karsten

San Clemente

1605 Industrial Ave

Gary Chambers

James Johnson

San Jose

Dan Chadd

fhaas@cleanerfuture.com

Turlock

Carson

San Diego

Rincon Truck Center, Inc.
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 Distributors / Dealers  Contact:  Address:  City/Location: E-mail address:  Phone #:
Quinn Company
www.quinncompany.com

800-733-1200
562-404-1020

Bob Shepherd

Santa Fe Springs15555 Valley View Ave.Westrux International

3500 Shepherd St. City of Industry 562-463-6013

Terry Smith

http://www.quinncompany.com
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 Distributors / Dealers  Contact:  Address:  City/Location: E-mail address:  Phone #:

Factory Contact

888.360.4877
Advanced Emissons Control Solutions    
(TRU, off road) Bob Gaffney 4029 S Maple Ave. Fresno bgaffney@rvjenson.com 559-485-8210

A- Z Bus Sales, Inc.
www.a-zbus.com |

www.fleetserv.com
12247 Lakeland Road Santa Fe Springs 619-873-0123

1475 Pioneer Way El Cajon 619-873-0123
Clean Diesel Specialists Chris Falcioni 220 W Santa Ana St. Anaheim chrisf@cleandieselspecialistsinc.com 714-276-2020

Coast Counties Truck and Equipment (TRU) Russ Agi 1740 North 4th St. San Jose ragi@coastcounties.com 408-453-5510

Coastline  Equipment Ted Thaxton ted.thaxton@coastlineequipment.com 562-272-7461
Diesel Emissions Service
www.DieselEmissionsService.com
Diesel Pollution Solutions Tom Comeau email@dieselpollutionsolutions.com 760-582-9435

dieselexhaust.us

Diesel Injection Services 932 E. Mill St. San Bernardino 909-885-0590

5720 Roseville Rd Sacramento
San Leandro

dkrattenmaker@
theemissionsspecialists.com

Foley Power Paul  Kirchberger 855 Centennial Ave. Piscathway, NJ pkirchberger@foleyinc.com 732-885-3159

Gabrielli Truck Center Phil Perell Multiple Locations NY, CT pperrell@gabriellitruck.com 

Herrera's Transport Refrigeration (TRU Retrofits) 914 S Vail Ave Montebello herrerasinc@hotmail.com 323-723-4049
HO Penn

Richard Hadvina
or Greg  Smith

Nixon Egli Equipment
www.nixon-egli.com
National Gear and Piston Ed Hall 225 54th Street Mt. Vernon NY 10550 sales@nationalgearandpiston.com 914-699-5800

Pacific Truck Parts
pacifictruckparts.com
Pape Machinery

www.papemachinery.com | 
Michael Moss mmoss@papemachinery. com

www.papemachinery.com | 800.231.2060 Steve McDonald smcdonald@papemachinery.com

Pape Machinery (Eugene, OR) Wes Sage 355 Goodpasture Island Road Eugene, OR wsage@papekenworth.com

Pape Kennworth (Portland OR) Wes Sage 550 NE Columbia Rd. Portland OR wsage@papekenworth.com

Penn Jersey Joe Petsch 61 County Line Rd. Somerville, NJ jpetsch@pjmvolvo.com 610-363-9200

Peterson Tractor  888-PETERSON 
www.petersontractor.com

951-734-3400

888-792-2922

Dave Krattenmaker

rich@maxx-air.com

Emissions Retrofit Group

301 E. Blaine St.

ptuckerman@erg-inc.com 877-662-6186

562-944-016911043 Shoemaker Ave

9312 Deering Ave Chattsworth

Santa Fe Springs

Pete Tuckerman

Multiple Locations 

Jeramy Ostrander

888-360-4877

Multiple Locations StatewideSteve Hoke sales@dieselemissonsservice.com 

661-607-8621Maxx Air

Corona Exhaust Emissons Reduction Specialists

jeramyo@dieselexhaust.com

Fontana

twheeler@casepower.com

info@hussgroup.com

San Bernardino, San Marcos, El Cajon

16156 Washington Dr

Multiple Locations 916-399-2911cdutton@a-zbus.com

 HUSS, INC

Terry WheelerCase Power and Equipment

77524 El Duna Ct., Suite H

Michael Schwartz

831-809-2982

info@fleetserv.com

Palm Desert

 www.huss-filters.com;   Distributor List - http://huss-umwelt.com/usa/infocenter/partners.php

5380 Commerce Blvd.

dana.randall@nixon-egli.com 760-322-5692

Steve Tansey 1103 Abbott St. Salinas stevetansey@pacifctruckparts.com

Mike Hulse 955 Marina Blvd San Leandro mbhulse@petersontractor.com 510-618-2504

Rohnert Park

Dana Randall 2044 S Vinyard Ave

Mike Miller 2850 El Centro Rd

707-584-9161

800-227-3399

Ontario

951-226-3460

www.hopenn.com/pages/contactlocationsPoughkeepsie, NY   and Holtsville, NY

Sacramento mmiller@papemachinery.com
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 Distributors / Dealers  Contact:  Address:  City/Location: E-mail address:  Phone #:
ProLine Accessories Nick Schnieder 237 Bayshore Blvd. San Francisco nick@prolineaccessories.com 415-206-0720
Quinn Company
www.quinncompany.com

Rincon Truck Center Gary Giacomini 114 Rincon Ct. San Clemente gary@rincontrucks.com 949-492-3520
Southwest Products 2760 Junipero Ave. Signal Hill 562-424-0913
Smith Power Products 
www.smithpowerproducts.com 
800.439.7595 
www.valleypowersystems.com

Washington Lift Truck Jeff Darling or 
Nancy Smith 700 S Chicago Seattle, WA 206-762-2040

Multiple Locations

Sparks, NV

Suzanne Seivright Suzanne.Seivright@ValleyPSI.com 951-681-9283

jdelahunt@smithppi.com 775-359-1713

City of Industry 559-896-4040

 HUSS, INC (continued)

John DelaHunt 8 Glendale Ave

 www.huss-filters.com;   Distributor List - http://huss-umwelt.com/usa/infocenter/partners.php

PO Box 12625
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